Date

Mon 02/10/14

Mon 02/10/14

Mon 02/10/14

Mon 02/17/14

Mon 02/17/14

Mon 02/17/14

Fri 02/21/14

Fri 02/21/14

Mon 02/24/14

Mon 02/24/14
Mon 02/24/14

Fri 02/28/14

Fri 02/28/14

Fri 02/28/14

Mon 03/03/14

Mon 03/03/14

Mon 03/03/14

Fri 03/07/14

Fri 03/07/14

Fri 03/07/14

Mon 03/10/14

Mon 03/10/14

Mon 03/10/14

Mon 03/10/14

Fri 03/14/14

Fri 03/14/14

March 28, 2014

:00 pm

:10 pm

:20 pm

:00 pm

10 pm

:20 pm

:00 pm

10 pm

:00 pm

:10 pm
:20 pm

:00 pm

10 pm

:20 pm

:00 pm

10 pm

:20 pm

:00 pm

:10 pm

:20 pm

:00 pm

:00 pm

10 pm

10 pm

:00 pm

10 pm

League Schedule

.
Church of the Cross

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community
Church

Church on the Rock
#1

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Bayside Community
Church
The Bridge #1

Impact Community
Church

Church of the Cross
North River
Community Blue

North River
Community Blue
Church on the Rock
#1

The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock
#1

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community
Church
Church of the Cross

Church on the Rock
#1

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Church of the Cross

Bayside Community
Church
The Bridge #1

A Division
Home
at North River

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Church on the Rock
#1

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community
Church
Church of the Cross

Church of the Cross

North River
Community Blue

Bayside Community
Church

The Bridge #1
Church on the Rock
#1

Impact Community
Church
Church of the Cross

Bayside Community
Church

Bayside Community
Church
Church of the Cross

The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock
#1

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Impact Community
Church
The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock
#1

Bayside Community
Church

Impact Community
Church
Church of the Cross

Location
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 3

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1
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Date
Fri 03/14/14

Mon 03/17/14

Mon 03/17/14

Mon 03/17/14

Fri 03/21/14

Fri 03/21/14

Fri 03/21/14

Mon 03/24/14

Mon 03/24/14

Mon 03/24/14

Fri 03/28/14

Fri 03/28/14

Fri 03/28/14

Mon 03/31/14

Mon 03/31/14

Mon 03/31/14

Tue 04/01/14

Tue 04/01/14

Tue 04/01/14

Fri 04/04/14

Fri 04/04/14

Fri 04/04/14

March 28, 2014

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

7:00 pm

8:10 pm

9:20 pm

League Schedule

.
Church on the Rock
#1

Church of the Cross

Bayside Community
Church
Impact Community
Church

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community
Church
Church of the Cross

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Church on the Rock
#1

Bayside Community
Church
The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock
#1

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Church of the Cross

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Church on the Rock
#1

Church of the Cross

Bayside Community
Church
Impact Community
Church

A Division
Home
at North River

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Community Blue

Church on the Rock
#1
The Bridge #1

North River
Community Blue

Impact Community
Church

Church on the Rock
#1

North River
Community Blue

Bayside Community
Church
Church of the Cross

The Bridge #1

Church of the Cross

North River
Community Blue
Impact Community
Church

Church on the Rock
#1

Bayside Community
Church

The Bridge #1

Bayside Community
Church
Church of the Cross

The Bridge #1

Church on the Rock
#1
The Bridge #1

North River
Community Blue

Location

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4

Blackstone 1

Blackstone 1

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3

GT Bray 3

GT Bray 3
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